# Attendee Registration





### For secure payment processing, please consider registering online at <u>www.cfca.energy/pfcs24</u>

Spouse Name (if attending): \_\_\_\_\_

Email: \_\_\_\_\_

Phone: \_\_\_\_\_\_

## **Registration Types**

CFCA MEMBER PRICING
Full Registration - \$359
□ Spouse Registration - \$100

	BEFORE AUG 1	AFTER AUG 1
FULL REGISTRATION	☐ \$479 □ Spouse - \$100	□ \$579 □ Spouse - \$125
TUESDAY FULL REG	□ \$249	□ \$279
WEDNESDAY FULL REG	□ \$249	□ \$279
THURSDAY FULL REG Keynote Speaker	□ \$249	□ \$279

GRAND TOTAL:

# **Premium Events**

- Casino Night: Poker Player (9/3) \$100
- Casino Night: Casino Games Player (9/3) \$100
- □ Inspirational Prayer Breakfast (9/4) \$50
- Bowling Event Bowler (9/5) \$150
- Bowling Event Spectator (9/5) \$80

#### GRAND TOTAL:

Company Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Job Title: \_\_\_\_\_

Address: \_\_\_\_\_

City/State/Zip: \_\_\_\_\_

# Payment Info

#### TOTAL CHARGES DUE: \_\_\_\_\_

Billing Address: \_\_\_\_\_

Billing State / Zip Code: \_\_\_\_\_

Email: \_\_\_\_\_

\*\* Please make checks payable to PFCS.

\*\*To pay by card you may call (916) 646-5999 or register online at <u>www.</u> <u>cfca.energy/pfcs24</u>

**NOTE:** PFCS reviews all registration forms and will adjust "Total Charges" if found in error. To view our show policies, including our refund policy, please visit <u>www.cfca.energy/pfcs24</u>

By registering for PFCS, you hereby grant permission to CFCA/PFCS to use your image in photographs and/or video taken at the e vents of This Association, for possible use in news releases, online, and in other communications related to those events.

**Cancellation Policy:** Cancellations or change of attendee info must be received in writing no later than August 1st. All refunds will be subject to a 25% cancellation fee, which will be deducted from all refund checks. Refunds will be processed within six weeks from the close of the event.

**No Suit-Casing:** PFCS strictly enforces a no suit-casing policy. To read more about this policy please visit our website at <a href="https://www.cfca.energy/pfcs24">www.cfca.energy/pfcs24</a>

No Liability and Sole Discretion Policies: available to view on our website at <a href="http://www.cfca.energy/pfcs24">www.cfca.energy/pfcs24</a>

# Please mail all forms and checks to:

ATTN: Amber Rogalski Pacific Fuels and Convenience Summit 2520 Venture Oaks Way, Suite 100 Sacramento, CA 95833

# To submit forms by fax:

(916) 646-5985